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WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG

--------- MTWTFS TTFC
0057 0119 BUSNA4995001 111 5.00 5.50 6
0057 0119 LSUA1001005 11 8.00 9.15 15
0057 0119 CMIS1000001 11 9.00 9.50 14
0057 0119 CMIS1150071 1 9.3010.45 22
0057 0119 LSUA1001001 11 11.0012.15 20
0057 0119 LSUA1001008 11 11.0012.15 24
0057 0119 LSUA1001003 11 13.0014.15 19
0057 0119 LSUA1001012 11 13.0014.15 22
0057 0119 LSUA1001004 11 14.3015.45 19
0057 0119 LSUA1001010 11 14.3015.45 20
0057 0119 CMIS2100071 1 16.0017.15 28
0057 0119 CMIS3600071 1 18.0019.15 6
0057 0119 LSUA1001011 1  18.00 20.50 19
0057 0129 CMIS1000002 11 13.0013.50 11
0057 0133 MKTG4423001 11 10.0011.15 1

8 0057 0133 RELG3104001 11 11.0012.15 17

0057 0140 BUSN1001001 111 9.00 9.50 67
0057 0140 MATH2011004 11 9.3010.45 30
0057 0140 CMST2060009 111 11.0011.50 26
0057 0140 MATH1021009 11 11.0012.15 45
0057 0140 ACCT4999071 1  15.3016.45 8
0057 0143 ACCT2001001 11 9.3010.45 28
0057 0143 CMST2060010 111 10.00 10.50 22
0057 0143 ACCT3020001 11 11.0012.15 23
0057 0143 ECON2020001 11 11.0012.15 39
0057 0143 ECON2010001 11 13.0014.15 39
0057 0143 ACCT2101001 11 13.0014.15 20
0057 0143 ACCT3221001 11 14.3015.45 21
0057 0143 MKTG3401001 11 15.0017.15 24
0057 0143 MGMT4420001 111 17.0017.50 1
0057 0143 MGMT4830001 1  18.00 20.50 17
0057 0143 MGMT3215001 1 18.00 20.50 19
0057 0143 FINC3715001 1 18.00 20.50 23
0058 0108 CMIS1150021 111 5.00 5.50 17
0058 0108 CMIS1150022 11 5.00 7.15 8
0058 0108 MUSI1751032 111 7.50 9.05 15
0058 0108 FREN1001B71 11 9.3011.00 4
0058 0108 FREN1001071 11 9.3011.00 1 24
0058 0108 FREN1001072 11 11.0512.35 15
0058 0108 FREN1001073 11 13.1014.40 13
0059 0106 BIOL2051001 11 10.00 11.50 22
0059 0106 BIOL2051003 11 13.00 14.50 15
0059 0106 BIOL2051002 11 14.00 15.50 15
0059 0106 BIOL2051004 11 17.0018.50 23
0059 0107 BIOL4011001 1  13.00 16.50 5
0059 0108 BIOL3990001 111 8.00 8.50 1
0059 0108 AGRI4000001 1  11.0012.15 1
0059 0108 AGRI4000001 1 11.0012.15 1
0059 0108 AGRI4010001 1 13.0015.50 1
0059 0109 AGRI4010001 1 13.0015.50 1
0059 0111 BIOL3160001 1 13.00 15.50 17

CAPACITY

TOTAL NET ASSIGN. ROOM
Q. FT. TYPE & NO.
885 140 24 00000
885 140 24 00000
885 140 24 00000
885 140 24 00000
885 140 24 00000
885 140 24 00000
885 140 24 00000
885 140 24 00000
885 140 24 00000
885 140 24 00000
885 140 24 00000
885 140 24 00000
885 140 24 00000
510 590 18 00000
465 310 1 00000
465 310 1 00000
1,229 110 95 00000
1,229 110 95 00000
1,229 110 95 00000
1,229 110 95 00000
1,229 110 95 00000
1,204 110 85 00000
1,204 110 85 00000
1,204 110 85 00000
1,204 110 85 00000
1,204 110 85 00000
1,204 110 85 00000
1,204 110 85 00000
1,204 110 85 00000
1,204 110 85 00000
1,204 110 85 00000
1,204 110 85 00000
1,204 110 85 00000
920 590 24 00000
920 590 24 00000
920 590 24 00000
920 590 24 00000
920 590 24 00000
920 590 24 00000
920 590 24 00000
930 210 24 00000
930 210 24 00000
930 210 24 00000
930 210 24 00000
864 210 20 00000
868 250 24 00000
868 250 24 00000
868 250 24 00000
868 250 24 00000
864 250 24 00000
1,013 210 24 00000
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0059 0115 BIOL4000001 1 8.00 8.50 5
0059 0115 BIOL4011001 11 8.30 9.20 5
0059 0115 BIOL3160001 111 9.00 9.50 17
0059 0115 BIOL3150001 111 10.0010.50 17
0059 0115 BIOL1002002 11 11.0012.15 21
0059 0119 NURS2053001 1 9.00 10.50 33
0059 0119 NURS1025001 1  9.00 10.50 59
0059 0119 PHSC1001001 11 9.3010.45 39
0059 0119 BIOL1161003 111 11.0011.50 25
0059 0119 BIOL1161004 111 11.0011.50 1 26
0059 0119 BIOL1162003 11 11.0012.15 24
0059 0119 BIOL1162004 11 11.0012.15 1 24
0059 0119 BIOL1162001 11 13.00 14.15 11
0059 0119 BIOL1162002 11 13.0014.15 1 18
0059 0122 BIOL1202001 11 8.00 9.15 19
0059 0122 BIOL1201003 11 9.3010.45 21
0059 0122 PSYC4900071 11 10.0010.50 16
0059 0122 BIOL2051003 11 11.0011.50 15
0059 0122 BIOL2051004 11 16.00 16.50 23
0059 0124 BIOL1161005 11 8.00 9.15 16
0059 0124 BIOL1161006 11 8.00 9.15 1 10
0059 0124 BIOL1001001 111 9.00 9.50 33
0059 0124 CHEM1001002 11 9.3010.45 40
0059 0124 BIOL1161001 111 10.00 10.50 20
0059 0124 BIOL1161002 111 10.0010.50 1 20
0059 0124 BIOL1201001 111 11.0011.50 26
0059 0124 BIOL1201002 111 11.0011.50 1 25
0059 0124 BIOL1201004 111 11.0011.50 1 17
0059 0124 BIOL1161007 11 11.0012.15 22
0059 0124 BIOL1161008 11 11.0012.15 1 23
0059 0124 BIOL2051001 11 13.00 13.50 22
0059 0124 BIOL2051002 11 13.0013.50 1 15
0059 0124 BIOL1001002 11 13.0014.15 66
0059 0205 CHEM3361001 1 8.00 8.50 14
0059 0205 CHEM3361002 1 8.00 8.50 1 11
0059 0205 BIOL2153001 1  8.00 8.50 26
0059 0205 CHEM1001001 11 8.00 9.15 31
0059 0205 ENGL1001003 111 9.00 9.50 23
0059 0205 CHEM1201001 11 9.3010.45 30
0059 0205 PHSC1002001 111 10.0010.50 26
0059 0205 CHEM3261001 111 11.0011.50 27
0059 0205 CHEM1201002 11 11.0012.15 33
0059 0205 BIOL2030001 11 13.0014.15 33
0059 0205 BIOL1000002 1  15.00 15.50 20
0059 0205 BIOL1161010 1 17.00 19.50 23
0059 0206 ENGL1002008 111 9.00 9.50 10
0059 0206 CMST3900001 11 9.3010.45 19
0059 0206 CHEM1001004 111 10.0010.50 13
0059 0206 BIOL3040001 111 11.0011.50 9
0059 0206 PHYS2101001 11 11.0012.15 6
0059 0206 BIOL1161009 11 13.00 14.15 18

TOTAL NET ASSIGN. ROOM
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
645 110 25 00000
645 110 25 00000
645 110 25 00000
645 110 25 00000
645 110 25 00000
1,249 110 66 00000
1,249 110 66 00000
1,249 110 66 00000
1,249 110 66 00000
1,249 110 66 00000
1,249 110 66 00000
1,249 110 66 00000
1,249 110 66 00000
1,249 110 66 00000
609 110 28 00000
609 110 28 00000
609 110 28 00000
609 110 28 00000
609 110 28 00000
2,524 110 210 00000
2,524 110 210 00000
2,524 110 210 00000
2,524 110 210 00000
2,524 110 210 00000
2,524 110 210 00000
2,524 110 210 00000
2,524 110 210 00000
2,524 110 210 00000
2,524 110 210 00000
2,524 110 210 00000
2,524 110 210 00000
2,524 110 210 00000
2,524 110 210 00000
723 110 35 00000
723 110 35 00000
723 110 35 00000
723 110 35 00000
723 110 35 00000
723 110 35 00000
723 110 35 00000
723 110 35 00000
723 110 35 00000
723 110 35 00000
723 110 35 00000
723 110 35 00000
552 110 25 00000
552 110 25 00000
552 110 25 00000
552 110 25 00000
552 110 25 00000
552 110 25 00000
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0059 0207 CHEM3361002 1 13.00 15.50 11 1,248 210 24 00000
0059 0207 CHEM3361001 1 13.0015.50 14 1,248 210 24 00000
0059 0208 BIOL1161001 1 8.00 9.50 20 1,290 210 32 00000
0059 0208 BIOL1161002 1  8.00 9.50 20 1,290 210 32 00000
0059 0208 BIOL1161005 1  10.00 11.50 16 1,290 210 32 00000
0059 0208 BIOL1161006 1 10.0011.50 10 1,290 210 32 00000
0059 0208 BIOL1161003 1 13.00 14.50 25 1,290 210 32 00000
0059 0208 BIOL1161007 1  13.00 14.50 22 1,290 210 32 00000
0059 0208 BIOL1161004 1 13.00 14.50 26 1,290 210 32 00000
0059 0208 BIOL1161008 1 13.00 14.50 23 1,290 210 32 00000
0059 0208 BIOL1161009 1 13.00 14.50 18 1,290 210 32 00000
0059 0208 BIOL1161010 1 17.00 18.50 23 1,290 210 32 00000
0059 0211 BIOL1201003 1  13.00 14.50 21 1,404 210 32 00000
0059 0211 BIOL1202001 1 13.00 14.50 19 1,404 210 32 00000
0059 0211 BIOL1004001 1 13.00 14.50 8 1,404 210 32 00000
0059 0211 BIOL1201001 1 14.00 15.50 26 1,404 210 32 00000
0059 0211 BIOL1201002 1 14.00 15.50 25 1,404 210 32 00000
0059 0211 BIOL1003001 1  15.00 16.50 18 1,404 210 32 00000
0059 0211 BIOL1201004 1 16.00 17.50 17 1,404 210 32 00000
0059 0211 BIOL1999001 1 16.0017.50 1 1 1,404 210 32 00000
0059 0211 BIOL1003002 1 17.00 18.50 21 1,404 210 32 00000
0059 0212 BIOL1162003 1  13.00 14.50 24 1,479 210 32 00000
0059 0212 BIOL1162004 1 13.00 14.50 24 1,479 210 32 00000
0059 0212 BIOL3150001 1 13.00 15.50 17 1,479 210 32 00000
0059 0212 BIOL1162001 1 14.30 16.20 11 1,479 210 32 00000
0059 0212 BIOL1162002 1 14.3016.20 18 1,479 210 32 00000
0059 0217 PHSC1003001 1 13.0014.50 13 1,398 210 32 00000
0059 0217 CHEM1301001 1 13.00 15.50 15 1,398 210 32 00000
0059 0217 CHEM1301002 1  13.00 15.50 15 1,398 210 32 00000
0059 0217 CHEM1301003 1 13.00 15.50 13 1,398 210 32 00000
0059 0217 CHEM1302001 1 13.00 15.50 8 1,398 210 32 00000
0059 0217 CHEM1302002 1 13.0015.50 9 1,398 210 32 00000
0059 0220 ENGL1001020 111 9.00 9.50 17 620 590 25 00000
0059 0220 BIOL2153001 11 9.3010.45 26 620 590 25 00000
0059 0220 BIOL3090001 11 11.0012.15 7 620 590 25 00000
0059 0221 PHSC1003001 1 13.0014.50 13 830 210 20 00000
0059 0221 PHYS2108001 1 13.00 15.50 21 830 210 20 00000
0059 0225 PHYS2001001 111 9.00 9.50 35 824 110 30 00000
0059 0225 BIOL2030002 11 9.3010.45 33 824 110 30 00000
0059 0225 PSYC2900A01 11 10.0010.50 18 824 110 30 00000
0059 0225 CHEM1202001 11 11.0012.15 17 824 110 30 00000
0059 0225 BIOL1000001 1 13.00 13.50 27 824 110 30 00000
0059 0225 BIOL1000003 1 13.00 13.50 24 824 110 30 00000
0059 0225 PHSC2063001 1  17.3020.20 26 824 110 30 00000

8 0061 0105 ENGL3020001 11 11.0012.15 17 132 635 00000
0063 0120 KINS1135001 111 10.0010.50 20 5,970 520 39 00000
0063 0201 MILS3040001 111 6.00 6.50 1 642 110 35 00000
0063 0201 KINS1600001 111 9.00 9.50 34 642 110 35 00000
0063 0201 MATHO0092001 11 9.0010.40 45 642 110 35 00000
0063 0201 KINS1124001 11 11.0012.15 21 642 110 35 00000
9 0063 0201 KINS1124001 11 11.0012.15 21 642 110 35 00000
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0063 0201 CMST2060004 11 11.0012.15 20 642 110 35 00000
0063 0201 MILS1008001 1 13.0013.50 2 642 110 35 00000
0063 0201 KINS1224001 11 13.0014.15 1 9 642 110 35 00000
0063 0201 KINS2500071 1  13.0014.15 1 15 642 110 35 00000
0063 0201 MILS3008001 11 14.0015.15 1 1 642 110 35 00000
0063 0201 KINS4601071 1 15.00 15.50 25 642 110 35 00000
0063 0201 MILS1009001 1 15.3017.20 2 642 110 35 00000
0063 0201 MILS2030001 1 18.0018.50 2 642 110 35 00000
0063 0202 KINS4900001 111 6.00 6.50 4 620 110 40 00000
0063 0202 KINS4900002 11 6.00 7.15 3 620 110 40 00000
0063 0202 MATH0092001 11 9.0010.40 45 620 110 40 00000
0063 0202 KINS3502071 1 11.00 11.50 24 620 110 40 00000
0063 0202 CMST2060004 11 11.0012.15 20 620 110 40 00000
0063 0202 MILS3009001 1 15.3017.20 1 620 110 40 00000
8 0063 0204 KINS1146001 111 9.00 9.50 22 1,720 520 11 00000
8 0063 0206 KINS2601071 111 6.00 6.50 19 1,720 520 11 00000
0065 0132 NURS1014001 11  8.00 9.50 55 3,434 110 286 00000
0065 0132 NURS1020001 1 8.00 9.50 70 3,434 110 286 00000
4 0065 0132 NURS1026001 11 8.00 14.00 10 3,434 110 286 00000
4 0065 0132 NURS1026002 11 8.0014.00 1 10 3,434 110 286 00000
4 0065 0132 NURS1026003 11 8.0014.00 1 9 3,434 110 286 00000
4 0065 0132 NURS1026004 11 8.0014.00 1 10 3,434 110 286 00000
4 0065 0132 NURS1026005 11 8.0014.00 1 10 3,434 110 286 00000
4 0065 0132 NURS1026006 11 8.0014.00 1 10 3,434 110 286 00000
0065 0132 NURS2057A01 11 10.0011.50 34 3,434 110 286 00000
0065 0132 NURS2060B01 11 10.0011.50 1 29 3,434 110 286 00000
0065 0132 NURS2044001 1  10.00 11.50 33 3,434 110 286 00000
0065 0132 NURS2080071 1  13.00 14.50 29 3,434 110 286 00000
0065 0207 NURS2046003 11 6.00 7.15 8 715 110 40 00000
4 0065 0207 NURS2046001 1 6.0018.00 1 8 715 110 40 00000
4 0065 0207 NURS2046002 1 6.0018.00 1 9 715 110 40 00000
4 0065 0207 NURS2046005 1 6.0018.00 1 8 715 110 40 00000
0065 0208 MATH0092003 11  8.00 9.40 38 683 110 42 00000
0065 0208 NURS1018001 1 8.00 9.50 7 683 110 42 00000
0065 0208 MATH0092004 11 10.0011.40 38 683 110 42 00000
0065 0208 NURS1002071 1  13.00 13.50 7 683 110 42 00000
4 0065 0209 NURS1021002 1 6.00 18.00 10 1,191 210 31 00000
4 0065 0209 NURS1021003 1 6.0018.00 1 10 1,191 210 31 00000
4 0065 0209 NURS1021005 1 6.0018.00 1 10 1,191 210 31 00000
4 0065 0209 NURS1021007 1 6.0018.00 1 10 1,191 210 31 00000
4 0065 0209 NURS1021006 1 6.0018.00 10 1,191 210 31 00000
4 0065 0209 NURS1021001 11 6.4512.45 10 1,191 210 31 00000
4 0065 0209 NURS1021004 11 6.451245 1 10 1,191 210 31 00000
4 0065 0220 NURS1015005 1 8.00 14.00 10 1,168 210 23 00000
4 0065 0220 NURS1015001 1 8.00 14.00 10 1,168 210 23 00000
4 0065 0220 NURS1015002 1 8.0014.00 1 8 1,168 210 23 00000
4 0065 0220 NURS1015003 1 8.0014.00 1 10 1,168 210 23 00000
4 0065 0220 NURS1015004 1 8.0014.00 9 1,168 210 23 00000
4 0065 0220 NURS1015006 1 8.0014.00 1 8 1,168 210 23 00000
4 0065 0221 NURS2061B01 1 6.00 18.00 7 656 110 40 00000
4 0065 0221 NURS2059A01 1 6.00 18.00 8 656 110 40 00000
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4 0065 0221 NURS2061B02 1 6.00 18.00 1 8 656 110 40 00000
4 0065 0221 NURS2061B0O3 1  6.0018.00 7 656 110 40 00000
4 0065 0221 NURS2054003 1 6.00 18.00 8 656 110 40 00000
4 0065 0221 NURS2059A02 1 6.0018.00 1 9 656 110 40 00000
4 0065 0221 NURS2059A04 1 6.0018.00 1 8 656 110 40 00000
4 0065 0221 NURS2061B04 1 6.0018.00 1 7 656 110 40 00000
4 0065 0221 NURS2059A03 1 7.0019.00 1 9 656 110 40 00000
4 0065 0221 NURS2054002 11 8.0014.00 1 9 656 110 40 00000
4 0065 0221 NURS2054005 11 8.0014.00 1 8 656 110 40 00000
4 8 0065 0221 NURS2054001 1 8.0014.00 1 8 656 110 40 00000
0065 0221 HESC1004001 1 10.00 11.50 7 656 110 40 00000
0065 0222 HESC1102001 11 8.30 9.20 8 656 110 45 00000
0065 0222 HESC1116001 11 9.3010.45 8 656 110 45 00000
0065 0222 MATH1021013 111 10.00 10.50 29 656 110 45 00000
0065 0222 HESC1115001 11 11.0012.15 8 656 110 45 00000
0065 0222 ECONA4421001 1 13.00 15.50 4 656 110 45 00000
0065 0225 ENGL1001013 11 9.3010.45 17 253 310 15 00000
0065 0225 THTR1020002 11 11.0012.15 16 253 310 15 00000
0065 0226 HESC1102001 1  13.00 15.50 8 526 210 6 00000
0068 0102 EDCI4100001 1 8.0011.20 6 512 110 24 00000
0068 0102 KINS2600071 1 9.30 10.45 19 512 110 24 00000
0068 0102 EDCI4100001 1  13.3015.30 6 512 110 24 00000
0068 0104 EDCI3125001 1 10.0013.20 8 600 210 20 00000
0068 0104 EDCI3125001 1 13.00 15.30 8 600 210 20 00000
0068 0104 EDCI3500001 1  13.0015.30 25 600 210 20 00000
0068 0104 EDCI3040001 1  16.0018.20 8 600 210 20 00000
0068 0104 EDCI3116001 1  18.30 20.50 18 600 210 20 00000
0068 0107 ENGL1001014 11 9.3010.45 17 488 110 31 00000
0068 0107 CMST2060004 11 11.0012.15 20 488 110 31 00000
0068 0107 EDCI4900001 1  13.0016.00 6 488 110 31 00000
0068 0107 EDCI4900004 1  13.0016.00 1 10 488 110 31 00000
0068 0107 EDCI4940003 1  13.0016.00 1 1 488 110 31 00000
0068 0107 EDCI4945001 1  13.0016.00 1 4 488 110 31 00000
0068 0107 EDCI4945003 1  13.0016.00 1 1 488 110 31 00000
0068 0107 LSUA3001001 1 15.3016.30 17 488 110 31 00000
0068 0107 LSUA4001001 1 15.3016.30 1 1 488 110 31 00000
8 0068 0112 ECED2002001 1 16.30 19.00 6 248 731 1 00000
0109 0116 LSUA1001007 11 9.3010.45 17 247 140 16 00000
0109 0116 PSYC3017001 11 11.0012.15 13 247 140 16 00000
0109 0116 LSUA1001009 11 13.0014.15 19 247 140 16 00000
0111 0113 FIAR1001002 11 10.1511.30 7 504 610 20 00000
0118 0105 KINS1142031 1 7.45 9.20 18 1,131 210 30 00000
0118 0105 KINS1142032 111 9.3011.00 23 1,131 210 30 00000
0118 0105 KINS1142033 1 9.3011.00 12 1,131 210 30 00000
0118 0105 KINS1142034 111 11.3513.05 20 1,131 210 30 00000
0118 0105 KINS1142035 1 11.3513.05 15 1,131 210 30 00000
0118 0105 KINS1153001 11 13.0614.21 15 1,131 210 30 00000
0118 0105 KINS1142036 111 13.101445 1 18 1,131 210 30 00000
0118 0144 ENGL2027B0O1 111 5.00 5.50 1 1,251 110 80 00000
0118 0144 ENGL1001011 11 8.00 9.15 24 1,251 110 80 00000
0118 0144 USTY1001PO1 11111 8.00 9.20 1 18 1,251 110 80 00000
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110 80 00000
110 80 00000
110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000
110 80 00000
110 80 00000
110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000
110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000
110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000
110 80 00000
110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000

110 80 00000
110 80 00000
110 80 00000

110

110

110

110

80 00000
80 00000
80 00000
80 00000
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0118 0144 MUSI1751002 11 9.3010.45 50 1,251
0118 0144 USTY1001P0O2 11111 9.3010.50 1 16 1,251
0118 0144 MATH2011002 111 10.0010.50 1 32 1,251
0118 0144 MUSI1751003 11 11.0012.15 51 1,251
0118 0144 MUSI1751001 11 13.0014.15 34 1,251
0118 0144 HIST4056001 11 13.00 14.15 12 1,251
0118 0144 BLAW3201001 11 16.0017.15 33 1,251
0118 0144 BLAW3201002 1 17.0019.50 3 1,251
0118 0144 GEOG1001001 1  17.3020.20 32 1,251
0118 0144 ANTH1003001 1 17.3020.20 9 1,251
0118 0145 HIST2057001 111 8.00 8.50 57 1,858
0118 0145 HIST2055001 11 8.00 9.15 83 1,858
0118 0145 HIST2055002 111 9.00 9.50 75 1,858
0118 0145 HIST2057002 11 9.3010.45 76 1,858
0118 0145 HIST1001002 111 10.00 10.50 66 1,858
0118 0145 MATH1021012 11 11.0012.15 39 1,858
0118 0145 HIST3071001 11 11.0012.15 31 1,858
0118 0145 HIST4013001 11 13.00 14.15 22 1,858
0118 0145 RELG1004001 11 13.0014.15 25 1,858
0118 0145 PSYC3800001 1 14.30 17.20 19 1,858
0118 0145 PSYC3801001 1 16.3017.20 10 1,858
0118 0145 PSYC4811001 1 16.3017.20 1 1 1,858
0118 0145 HIST1001001 1 17.30 20.20 23 1,858
0118 0145 PSYC2000003 1  17.3020.20 21 1,858
0118 0145 HIST2055003 1 17.3020.20 19 1,858
0118 0146 ENGL1002007 111 8.00 850 20 1,251
0118 0146 USTY1001P03 11111 8.00 9.20 1 18 1,251
0118 0146 MATH2011001 111 9.00 950 1 27 1,251
0118 0146 THTR1020001 11 9.3010.45 22 1,251
0118 0146 USTY1001P0O4 11111 9.3010.50 1 17 1,251
0118 0146 HIST4065001 111 10.0010.50 1 19 1,251
0118 0146 SOWK2000001 111 11.0011.50 23 1,251
0118 0146 MATH2011005 11 11.0012.15 22 1,251
0118 0146 CHEM1001003 11 13.00 14.15 36 1,251
0118 0146 CMST2010001 11 13.0014.15 30 1,251
0118 0146 PSYC3081001 11 14.3015.45 35 1,251
0118 0146 SOCL2001001 11 16.0017.15 40 1,251
0118 0146 PHSC1001002 1 17.30 20.20 25 1,251
0118 0146 THTR2005001 1  17.3020.30 16 1,251
0118 0147 PSYC4082001 11 8.00 9.15 37 1,858
0118 0147 PSYC2060001 111 9.00 9.50 63 1,858
0118 0147 PSYC2000002 11 9.3010.45 77 1,858
0118 0147 BIOL1001003 111 10.00 10.50 55 1,858
0118 0147 PSYC3001001 11 11.0012.15 84 1,858
0118 0147 PSYC2525001 11 13.0014.15 24 1,858
0118 0147 PSYC4020001 11 13.0014.15 20 1,858
0118 0147 PSYC3004001 1 14.30 17.20 29 1,858
0118 0147 PSYC3014001 1 14.3017.20 15 1,858
0118 0147 PSYC4034001 1 14.3017.20 21 1,858
0118 0147 PSYC4080001 1 17.30 20.20 16 1,858
0118 0147 PSYC2070001 1 17.3020.20 50 1,858

110 80 00000

RECRD



BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT

FALL DATA 2015 BRANCH
RUN DATE 11/19/2015 10:38:33 PARISH
PAGE NUM 7 RELATION

L.S.U. - ALEXANDRIA
RAPIDES

BRANCH-RESTRICT PROG

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI

WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG
--------- MTWTFS TTFC

0118 0148 FIAR1847001 11 13.00 15.50 12
0118 0148 FIAR2879001 11 13.001550 1 1
0118 0148 FIAR4490001 11 13.0015.50 1 1

8 0118 0164 LSUA1001006 11 9.3010.45 18

8 0118 0164 LSUA1001002 11 11.0012.15 21

8 0118 0164 CMST3500001 11 11.0012.15 20

8 0118 0164 CMST2151001 11 13.0014.15 20

8 0118 0164 CMST4120001 11 13.0014.15 21

8 0118 0218 CSCI2350001 11 8.00 9.15 7

8 0118 0218 MATH2057001 11 9.3010.45 7

8 0118 0218 MATH1999001 11 11.0011.50 29

8 0118 0218 MATH1999003 11 13.0013.50 25

8 0118 0218 MATH1999002 11 14.3015.20 30
0118 0219 PSYC2805001 111 6.00 6.50 2
0118 0219 PSYC4086001 111 6.00 6.50 1 3
0118 0219 ENGL1001018 11 8.00 9.15 21
0118 0219 CJUS3310001 111 9.00 9.50 26
0118 0219 CMST1061002 11 9.3010.45 30
0118 0219 MATH1021005 111 10.00 10.50 46
0118 0219 CMST1061001 111 11.0011.50 35
0118 0219 POLI2051002 11 11.0012.15 49
0118 0219 BIOL1002001 11 13.00 14.15 22
0118 0219 CMST1061004 11 13.0014.15 26
0118 0219 POLI2051001 11 14.3015.45 46
0118 0219 MATH1021011 1  17.3020.00 30
0118 0219 POLI2056001 1 17.30 20.20 20
0118 0219 POLI4039001 1 17.3020.20 18
0118 0220 MATH1021001 111 8.00 850 43
0118 0220 MATH1021007 11 8.00 9.15 41
0118 0220 MATH1021003 111 9.00 9.50 42
0118 0220 MATH1022001 11 9.3010.45 42
0118 0220 ENGL1001008 111 10.0010.50 24
0118 0220 MATH1029001 11 11.0012.15 43
0118 0220 MATH1021006 11 13.00 14.15 44

8 0118 0220 MATH1431001 11 13.0014.15 46
0118 0220 MATH0092002 11 17.00 18.40 27
0118 0221 MATH1550001 111 8.00 9.25 27
0118 0221 MATH1021008 11 9.3010.45 43
0118 0221 MATH1021002 111 10.00 10.50 42
0118 0221 MATH1021010 11 11.0012.15 42
0118 0221 ENGL2084001 11 13.0014.15 29
0118 0221 ENGL4026001 11 13.0014.15 25
0118 0221 MGMT4420071 1 18.00 20.50 38
0118 0224 ENGL0092002 111 8.00 850 18
0118 0224 ENGL1001006 111 9.00 9.50 25
0118 0224 ENGL2031001 11 9.3010.45 26
0118 0224 ENGL1001009 111 10.0010.50 22
0118 0224 ENGL1001019 111 11.0011.50 26
0118 0224 CMST1061005 11 11.0012.15 30
0118 0224 MATH4005001 11 13.0014.15 9
0118 0224 MATH3085001 11 13.0014.15 8

TOTAL NET ASSIGN. ROOM
Q. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
1,262 210 30 00000
1,262 210 30 00000
1,262 210 30 00000
792 530 00000
792 530 00000
792 530 00000
792 530 00000
792 530 00000
643 240 00000
643 240 00000
643 240 00000
643 240 00000
643 240 00000
1,253 110 80 00000
1,253 110 80 00000
1,253 110 80 00000
1,253 110 80 00000
1,253 110 80 00000
1,253 110 80 00000
1,253 110 80 00000
1,253 110 80 00000
1,253 110 80 00000
1,253 110 80 00000
1,253 110 80 00000
1,253 110 80 00000
1,253 110 80 00000
1,253 110 80 00000
563 110 30 00000
563 110 30 00000
563 110 30 00000
563 110 30 00000
563 110 30 00000
563 110 30 00000
563 110 30 00000
563 110 30 00000
563 110 30 00000
617 110 30 00000
617 110 30 00000
617 110 30 00000
617 110 30 00000
617 110 30 00000
617 110 30 00000
617 110 30 00000
637 110 30 00000
637 110 30 00000
637 110 30 00000
637 110 30 00000
637 110 30 00000
637 110 30 00000
637 110 30 00000
637 110 30 00000

RECRD



BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT

L.S.U. - ALEXANDRIA

BRANCH-RESTRICT PROG

FALL DATA 2015 BRANCH

RUN DATE 11/19/2015 10:38:33 PARISH RAPIDES

PAGE NUM 8 RELATION

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI TOTAL

WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG SQ. FT.

--------- MTWTFS TTFC CAPACITY
0118 0225 EDCI3200001 1 8.00 9.50 25 1,314
0118 0225 EDCI3400001 1 8.00 9.50 25 1,314
0118 0225 EDCI3200001 1 8.30 10.50 25 1,314
0118 0225 EDCI3400001 1 8.30 11.00 25 1,314
0118 0225 MATH1201001 11 11.0012.15 24 1,314
0118 0225 MATH1202001 11 13.0014.15 12 1,314
0118 0225 EDCI3000001 1 13.00 15.30 18 1,314
0118 0225 EDCI3500001 1 13.0015.30 25 1,314
0118 0225 EDCI4200001 1  16.0018.00 18 1,314
0118 0225 EDCI4200001 1 16.0019.20 18 1,314
0118 0226 ENGL1001001 111 8.00 850 24 582
0118 0226 ENGL1001010 11 8.00 9.15 23 582
0118 0226 ENGL1001004 111 9.00 9.50 24 582
0118 0226 ENGL1001012 11 9.3010.45 26 582
0118 0226 ENGL1001007 111 10.0010.50 25 582
0118 0226 ENGL0092001 11 11.0012.15 24 582
0118 0226 ENGL1001015 11 11.0012.15 22 582
0118 0226 ENGL1002002 11 13.00 14.15 26 582
0118 0226 ENGL1001016 11 13.0014.15 23 582
0118 0226 ENGL1002001 11 14.3015.45 19 582
0118 0226 CMST2060005 11 14.3015.45 21 582
0118 0226 ENGL1001017 1 17.30 20.20 12 582
0118 0226 ENGL1002006 1 17.3020.20 16 582
0118 0228 FIAR1001001 11 8.00 9.15 27 626
0118 0228 SPAN1001001 11  9.00 10.40 28 626
0118 0228 FIAR2440001 11 9.3010.45 27 626
0118 0228 HIST3007001 111 11.0011.50 5 626
0118 0228 NURS3007001 111 11.0011.50 1 1 626
0118 0228 CMST1061003 11 11.0012.15 31 626
0118 0228 MATH4700071 1  14.30 15.45 14 626
0118 0228 MATH4056071 1 14.30 15.45 10 626
0118 0228 SPAN1002001 11 14.3016.10 18 626
0118 0228 LSUA1001011 1  18.00 20.50 19 626
0118 0230 HIST4901001 111 5.00 5.50 2 626
0118 0230 HIST4901002 11 6.00 7.15 4 626
0118 0230 CJUS3025001 111 8.00 8.50 9 626
0118 0230 CJUS2132001 11 8.00 9.15 27 626
0118 0230 ENGL1001005 111 9.00 9.50 24 626
0118 0230 CMST2060006 11 9.3010.45 22 626
0118 0230 CJUS2002001 111 10.0010.50 11 626
0118 0230 ENGL1999001 11 11.0011.50 14 626
0118 0230 CMST2060003 11 11.0012.15 19 626
0118 0230 HIST1003071 1 12.0012.50 23 626
0118 0230 CJUS1107001 11 13.0014.15 29 626
0118 0230 FINC1501001 11 13.0014.15 16 626
0118 0230 THTR1020003 11 14.30 15.45 17 626
0118 0230 THTR2005001 1  17.3020.30 16 626
0118 0231 ENGL1001002 111 8.00 850 25 686
0118 0231 CMST2060001 111 9.00 9.50 25 686
0118 0231 FREN1001001 11 9.0010.40 24 686
0118 0231 CMST2060002 111 10.00 10.50 28 686

NET ASSIGN.
TYPE & NO.

210 80 00000
210 80 00000
210 80 00000
210 80 00000
210 80 00000
210 80 00000

210 80 00000
210 80 00000
210 80 00000
210 80 00000

110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000

ROOM RECRD



BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT

L.S.U. - ALEXANDRIA

NET ASSIGN.
TYPE & NO.

ROOM

110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 30 00000
110 12 00000
110 12 00000
12 00000
110 12 00000
110 12 00000
110 12 00000
110 12 00000
110 13 00000
110 13 00000
110 13 00000
110 11 00000
110 11 00000
110 11 00000
110 11 00000
210 18 00000
210 18 00000
210 18 00000
210 18 00000
310 1 00000
110 24 00000

FALL DATA 2015 BRANCH

RUN DATE 11/19/2015 10:38:33 PARISH RAPIDES

PAGE NUM 9 RELATION BRANCH-RESTRICT PROG

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI TOTAL

WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG SQ. FT.

--------- MTWTFS TTFC CAPACITY
0118 0231 ENGL3072001 111 11.0011.50 26 686
0118 0231 ENGL2010001 11 11.0012.15 29 686
0118 0231 ENGL1002005 11 13.0014.15 23 686
0118 0231 CMST3060001 1 14.3017.20 15 686
0118 0231 CMST2060007 1 17.3020.00 22 686
9901 0103 RADT1002001 1 8.00 9.15 14 176
9901 0103 RADT1002001 1  8.00 9.15 14 176

4 9901 0103 RADT1014A01 11 8.0014.30 14 176 110
9901 0103 RADT1001001 1 9.30 10.00 14 176
9901 0103 RADT1001001 1  9.3012.00 14 176
9901 0103 HESC1002071 1  15.0017.50 6 176
9901 0103 HESC1006001 1 17.0019.50 2 176
9901 0118 RADT2005001 1 8.00 9.50 9 192
9901 0118 RADT2005001 1 8.0010.50 9 192
9901 0118 HESC1007001 1 17.00 20.00 4 192
9901 0124 CLLT2220A01 11  8.00 9.40 5 160
9901 0124 CLLT2240A01 11 8.00 9.40 6 160
9901 0124 CLLT2250B01 11 8.00 9.40 1 6 160
9901 0124 CLLT2370B01 11  8.00 9.50 6 160
9901 0209 CLLT2220A01 11 10.00 12.50 5 892
9901 0209 CLLT2370B01 11 10.0012.50 1 6 892
9901 0209 CLLT2240A01 11 10.0012.50 6 892
9901 0209 CLLT2250B01 11 10.001250 1 6 892
8 9903 0127 PSYC2000A01 11 17.3020.20 3 730

9903 0131 ENTR4001A01 11 18.0020.50 4 396
9903 0228 BIOL1001004 1 17.0019.50 4 564

110 41 00000

RECRD



BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT L.S.U. - ALEXANDRIA
FALL DATA 2015
RUN DATE 11/19/2015 10:38:33
DESCRIPTION AND SUMMARY OF ERRORS & WARNINGS
1=ERROR - CLASS AND LABORATORY UTILIZATION FILE DOES NOT MATCH WITH BLDGS AND ROOMS FILE. - ------------
THE ROOM, BUILDING, AND CLASS FILES MUST ALL MATCH. IF THE ROOM NUMBER ON THE UTILIZATION IS CORRECT,
THE ROOM SHOULD TO BE ADDED TO THE ROOM FILE.
2=ERROR - THERE SHOULD BE AT LEAST ONE ENTRY IN THE DAYS-OF-WEEK-COURSE-MEETS FIELD. - == = - = = === === - -
3=ERROR - BEGIN-END-TIME FIELDS MUST BE BETWEEN 06.00 AND 23.00 - - - - === ===cccn--ccezamm--
4 = WARNING - CLASS TIME EXCEEDS 5 HOURS. - - - - = === === =@ = @@ mmeseme oo oo mecae oo 35

5=ERROR -ROOM TYPE INVALID FOR TEACHING CLASS, CLASSES CANNOT BE SCHEDULED IN ROOMS DESIGNATEDAS ---------
CIRCULATION, CUSTODIAL OR MECHANICAL.

7=ERROR -THE TOTAL REGISTRANTS FIELD MUST NOT BE BLANKOR ZEROS - ------------------omoo o

8 = WARNING - EXCEEDS THE CAPACITY OF THE ROOM BY 50% (IF THIS IS A JOINT CLASS ITS REGISTRANTS ARE INCLUDED). - - - - - 18
PLEASE CHECK THE CAPACITY OF THE ROOM AS IT APPEARS ON THE ROOM FILE.

9 = WARNING - UNLESS THERE IS A JOINT CLASS, ALTERNATE WEEKS OR INCONSISTENT MEETING TIMES, -------------- 1
THERE SHOULD BE NO DUPLICATES.

------- TOTALS -
TOTAL ERRORS - - - - - === s mm oo oo e et ettt e oo
TOTAL WARNINGS = = = = = = = = == s s s e e ettt i oo 54
TOTAL NUMBER OF RECORDS READ - - = = = = = = = == = == =« o @ oo em et oo oo oo 434
TOTAL NUMBER OF RECORDS ACCEPTED FOR SPACE UTILIZATION COMPUTATION 433
NUMBER OF JOINT-CLASS RECORDS - =~ = = = = = = === = == == =« === mssmmoe oo imeec oo 60

NUMBER OF ALTERATE WEEKS RECORDS
NUMBER OF DIFFERENT TIMES RECORDS - - - - - - = === ===« == === s s s e oo oo o mceeee oo
NUMBER OF INCONSISTENT RECORDS



SPACE UTILIZATION - SUMMARY PAGE L.S.U. - ALEXANDRIA
RUN DATE 11/19/2015 10:38:33
PAGE NUM 1
DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700)  (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
*CLASSROOM FACILITIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 40
TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 2,049
WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 20,040 1,746 21,786
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 3,600 2,000 5,600
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 1,903 197 2,100
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 184,410 102,450 286,860
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 143,478 10,850 154,328
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 40,080 3,492 43,572
PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 52.9 9.9 375
PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 21.7 3.4 15.2
PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 27.9 32.2 28.2
DAYUSE NIGHTUSE TOTAL
(0600-1700)  (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
CLASSROOM
TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 37
TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 1,979
WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 19,355 1,680 21,035
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 3,330 1,850 5,180
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 1,827 188 2,015
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 178,110 98,950 277,060
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 141,798 10,634 152,432
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 38,710 3,360 42,070
PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 54.9 10.2 38.9
PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 21.7 3.4 15.2

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 27.3 31.6 27.6



SPACE UTILIZATION - SUMMARY PAGE L.S.U. - ALEXANDRIA
RUN DATE 11/19/2015 10:38:33
PAGE NUM 2

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700) (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
COMPUTER CLASSROOM

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 3

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 70

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 685 66 751

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 270 150 420
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 76 9 85

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 6,300 3,500 9,800
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 1,680 216 1,896
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 1,370 132 1,502
PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 28.1 6.0 20.2

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 217 3.8 153

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 815 61.1 79.2

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700) (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
*LABORATORY FACILITIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 24

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 587

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 3,713 225 3,938

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 2,160 1,200 3,360

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 577 21 598

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 52,830 29,350 82,180
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 18,344 548 18,892
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 7,426 450 7,876

PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 26.7 1.8 17.8

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 141 15 9.6

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 40.5 82.1 41.7



SPACE UTILIZATION - SUMMARY PAGE L.S.U. - ALEXANDRIA
RUN DATE 11/19/2015 10:38:33
PAGE NUM 3

DAY USE  NIGHT USE
(0600-1700)  (1700-2300) (0600-2300)

CLASS LABORATORY

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 19

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 531

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 3,713 225 3,938

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 1,710 950 2,660
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 577 21 598

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 47,790 26,550 74,340
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 18,344 548 18,892
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 7,426 450 7,876

PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 33.7 2.2 22.5

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 155 1.7 10.6

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 40.5 82.1 41.7

DAY USE  NIGHT USE
(0600-1700)  (1700-2300) (0600-2300)

*RESEARCH/NONCLASS LAB.

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 11

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 152

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 12 12

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 990 550 1,540
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 24 24

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 13,680 7,600 21,280
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 576 576
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 24 24

PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 24 .0 1.6

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 2 .0 A

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 4.2 .0 4.2

TOTAL

TOTAL



SPACE UTILIZATION - SUMMARY PAGE L.S.U. - ALEXANDRIA
RUN DATE 11/19/2015 10:38:33
PAGE NUM 4
DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700) (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
*SPECIAL USE FACILITIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 6

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 159

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 183 183

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 540 300 840
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 18 18

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 14,310 7,950 22,260
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 366 366
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 366 366

PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 3.3 .0 21

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 2.6 .0 1.6

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 100.0 .0 100.0

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700) (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
ATHLETIC AND P.E.

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 6

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 159

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 183 183

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 540 300 840
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 18 18

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 14,310 7,950 22,260
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 366 366
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 366 366

PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 3.3 .0 21

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 2.6 .0 1.6

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 100.0 .0 100.0

* WEEKLY DENOTES MONDAY THRU FRIDAY ONLY



